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Wyoming Central School District

1Si
Bank Reconciliation for period ending on 3/31/2025
Account: General Fund
Cash Account(s): A 200
Ending Bank Balance: 32,316.69
Outstanding Checks (See listing below): - 10,503.93
Deposits in Transit: + 0.00
Other Credits: + 0.00 \;\u‘cﬁ\
Other Debits: . 667030 —¥ ERS acnd NUS Taxes
D132, 3,957, 8¢
Adjusted Ending Bank Balance: 15,142.46
Cash Account Balance: 15,142.46
Outstanding Check Listing
Check Date Check Number Payee Amount
10/24/2019 37945 JAMES MOREY 32.16
03/18/2025 41654 CORNELL COOPERATIVE EXTENSION 322.00
ASSOCIATION IN THE STATE OF NY WYOMING
COUNTY
03/26/2025 41661 ACC BUSINESS 38.51
03/26/2025 41662 ALPS ELEVATOR INSPECTION SERVI 58.00
03/26/2025 41663 ATTICA ACE HARDWARE 88.56
03/26/2025 41664 ELIZABETH A FOX 375.00
03/26/2025 41665 ENERGY COOPERATIVE OF AMERICA 2,217.37
03/26/2025 41666 FRONTIER 576.79
03/26/2025 41667 GRAINGER 178.39
03/26/2025 41668 MVP HEALTH CARE, INC. 1,071.24
03/26/2025 41669 NYS ELECTRIC & GAS CORP 1,303.77
03/26/2025 41670 VERIZON WIRELESS 211.54
03/31/2025 41671 NYS TEACHERS' RETIREMENT SYSTE 2,497.00
03/31/2025 41672 WYOMING TEACHERS ASSOCIATION 1,533.60
Outstanding Check Total: 10,503.93

gust by Qe
Prepared By e Approved By
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Wyoming Central School District NS
Bank Reconciliation for period ending on 3/31/2025

Account: General Fund Money Market
Cash Account(s): A 20110

Ending Bank Balance: 4,539,465.93

Quistanding Checks {See listing below): - 0.00

Deposits in Transit: + 0.00

Other Credits: + 0.00

Other Debits: - 0.00

Adjusted Ending Bank Balance: 4,539,465.93

Cash Account Balance: 4,539,465.93

Qutstanding Check Listing

Check Date Check Number Payee Amount
Outstanding Check Total: 0.00

.,-'-""'_'_F._._-‘
G—>/\’ /—\—-——-""" s
Prepared By Approved By

04/10/2025 9:49 AM Page 11
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Wyoming Central School District T
Bank Reconciliation for period ending on 3/31/2025

Account: School Lunch
Cash Account(s): C 200

Ending Bank Balance: 5,788.07
QOutstanding Checks (See listing below): 0.00

Deposits in Transit: + 0.00

Other Credits: + 0,00

Other Debits: - 0.00

Adjusted Ending Bank Balance: 5,788.07

Cash Account Balance: 5,788.07

Outstanding Check Listing
Check Date Check Number Payee Amount
Outstanding Check Total: 0.00
C? M
o M
Prepared By Approved By

04/10/2025 9:36 AM Page M
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Wyoming Central School District NCISI
Bank Reconciliation for period ending on 3/31/2025

Account: Federal Aid Account

Cash Account(s): F 200, FAR22 200, FIA24 200, FIA25 200, FIB24 200, FIB25 200,
FPK24 200, FPK25 200, FRP24 200, FRP25 200, FTA24 200,
FTA25 200, FTB24 200, FTB25 200, FTC24 200, FTC25 200

Ending Bank Balance: 22,356.67

Outstanding Checks (See listing below): - 0.00

Deposits in Transit: + 0.00

Other Credits: + 0.00

Other Debits: - 0.00

Adjusted Ending Bank Balance: 22,356.67

Cash Account Balance: 22,356.67

Outstanding Check Listing
Check Date Check Number Payee Amount
Outstanding Check Total: 0.00
——
Prepared By Approved By
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Wyoming Central School District NAIS|
Bank Reconciliation for period ending on 3/31/2025

Account: Capital Funds
Cash Account(s): H 200, HCIP 200

Ending Bank Balance: 3.80
Qutstanding Checks (See listing below): 0.00

Deposits in Transit; + 0.00

Other Credits: + 0.00

Other Debits: - 0.00

Adjusted Ending Bank Balance: 3.80

Cash Account Balance: 3.80

Outstanding Check Listing
Check Date Check Number Payee Amount
Outstanding Check Toetal: 0.00
A
Prepared By = " Approved By

04/10/2025 9:51 AM Page 17



Wyoming Central School District NAISI
Bank Reconciliation for period ending on 3/31/2025

Account: Capital Project Money Market
Cash Account(s): HCIP 20101

Ending Bank Balance: 1,681,121.96

Outslanding Checks (See listing below): - 0.00

Deposits in Transit: + 0.00

Other Credits: + 0.00

Other Debits: - 0.00

Adjusted Ending Bank Balance: 1,681,121.96

Cash Account Balance: 1,681,121.96

Outstanding Check Listing
Check Date Check Number Payee Amount
Outstanding Check Totai: 0.00
{u’ /\—//
Prepared By Approved By

04/10/2025 9:50 AM Page in
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Wyoming Central School District NYIS)
Bank Reconciliation for period ending on 3/31/2025

Account: Payroll Account
Cash Account(s): A 200.2, T 20001

Ending Bank Balance: 0.00
Outstanding Checks (See listing below): - 0.00
Deposits in Transit: + 0.00
Other Credits: + 0.00
Other Debits: - 0.00
Adjusted Ending Bank Balance: 0.00
Cash Account Balance: 0.00

Outstanding Check Listing

Check Date Check Number Payee Amount
Outstanding Check Total: 0.00
/’fﬂ___\_
f : Q / Pl
Prepared By Approved By

04/10/2025 9:48 AM Page 11
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Wyoming Central School District NCISI
Bank Reconciliation for period ending on 3/31/2025

Account: Trust & Agency
Cash Account(s): A 200.1,T 200

Ending Bank Balance: 0.00
Outstanding Checks (See listing below): - 0.00
Deposits in Transit: + 0.00
Other Credits: + 0.00
Other Debits: - 0.00
Adjusted Ending Bank Balance: 0.00
Cash Account Balance: 0.00
QOutstanding Check Listing
Check Date Check Number Payee Amount
Outstanding Check Total: 0.00
—_—
Prepared By Approved By

04/10/2026 9:34 AM Page 1M
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Wyoming Central School District NCIS
Bank Reconciliation for period ending on 3/31/2025

Account: Extra Classroom Checking
Cash Account(s): E 200, TC 200

Ending Bank Balance: 17,077.56

Outstanding Checks (See listing below): - 0.00

Deposits in Transit: + .00

Other Credits: + .00

Other Debits: - 0.00

Adjusted Ending Bank Balance: 17.,077.56

Cash Account Balance: 17,077.56

Outstanding Check Listing
Check Date Check Number Payee Amount
OQutstanding Check Total: 0.00
) e o
_‘/r/.-'-"'-.u-"
Prebared By Approved By
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